

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2021-030(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part B			<i>Other General Requirements</i>				
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,477.08	8,477.08		
B.7(1)	2.17	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	31,201.51	67,707.28		
Part C			<i>Earthwork</i>				
803(1)a	2.00	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	301.05	602.11		
803(3)	2	cu.m.	Backfilling	105.34	210.68		
Part D			<i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i>				
900(1)b	12.18	cu.m.	Structural Concrete (column, beam, stair)	7,164.62	87,265.03		
902(1)	2,514.37	kg	Reinforcing Steel of Reinforced Concrete Structures	83.21	209,218.57		
903(2)	69.00	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework	1,201.23	82,884.82		
Part E			<i>Finishing and Other Civil Works</i>				
1003(2)	34.20	sq.m.	Dry Wall (using Metal Frame Double Wall Partition)	1,370.64	46,875.74		
1004(2)	1.00	l.s.	Finishing Hardware	1,805.63	1,805.63		
1008(a)	10.08	sq.m.	Aluminum Glass Window, sliding	4,960.25	49,999.31		
1008(b)	11.34	sq.m.	Aluminum Glass Door	5,437.58	61,662.15		
1010(2)b	2.10	sq.m.	Wooden Panel Door with Wood Jamb	6,780.43	14,238.91		
1013(2)	84.40	m.	Fabricated Metal Roofing Accessory (flushing, gutter, fascia cover)	306.69	25,884.48		
1014	112.50	sq.m.	Prepainted Metal Sheets (long span roof)	675.56	76,000.00		
1017	3.00	set	50mm dia Roof Drain	1,218.93	3,656.80		
1032(1)c	104.67	sq.m.	Painting Works, metal	258.32	27,038.22		
1046	86.58	sq.m.	100mm CHB, including Reinforcing Steel	849.65	73,562.96		
1047(1)a	655.18	kg	Structural Steel (Roof Framing)	94.84	62,138.10		
1047(2)c	628.80	kg	Structural Steel (Purlins)	83.09	52,244.89		
1047(7)	194.40	kg	Metal Structure Accessories, railings	89.71	17,439.52		
			<i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i>		968,912.28		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Expansion and Rehabilitation of Multi-Purpose Center

Place of Delivery: Brgy. 3, San Jose, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**